LENSTEK LASER OPTICS     2010 Catalogue for Beam Expander and F-Theta
Nanjing Optotek Technology Co., Ltd.        Tel:+86-25-84305866      Fax: +86-25-52100966      Email: info@optotek.com.cn
Beam Expander for 1064nm/633nm/532nm/355nm
1064nm Beam Expander
P/N  Wavelength
(nm)
Mag. Max Ф Dia.
Input Beam (mm)
Max Ф Dia.
Output Beam (mm)
Max Outside
Ф (mm)
Length
 (mm)
BX-1064-2.5  1064  2.5  15  28  36  60
BX-1064-3  1064  3  15  32  42  77
BX-1064-3-2  1064  3  10  28  34  66.5
BX-1064-4  1064  4  10  28  34  72.5
BX-1064-4-2  1064  4  10  28  34  58
BX-1064-4-3  1064  4  11  23  25  64
BX-1064-5  1064  5  10  28  34  76.5
BX-1064-6  1064  6  10  28  34  81.5
BX-1064-6-2  1064  6  10  28  39  95
BX-1064-6-3  1064  6  11  23  25  64
BX-1064-8  1064  8  10  28  34  86.5
We can also provide you the customized products for 1064nm such as 10X 、30X.
633nm Beam Expander
P/N  Wavelength
(nm)
Mag. Max Ф Dia.
Input Beam (mm)
Max Ф Dia.
Output Beam (mm)
Max Outside
Ф (mm)
Length
 (mm)
BX-633-03 633 3 10 28 34 66.5
BX-633-05  633  5  10  28  34 76.5
BX-633-10  633 10  11  28  34 83
BX-633-20  633 20  8  78  89 173
We can also provide you the customized products for 633nm such as 30X 、40X.
532nm Beam Expander
P/N  Wavelength
(nm)
Mag. Max Ф Dia.
Input Beam (mm)
Max Ф Dia.
Output Beam (mm)
Max Outside
Ф (mm)
Length
 (mm)
BX-532-4  532  4 6  23  34  83
BX-532-5  532  5 8 34  40  83
BX-532-6  532  6 6  28  34  83
BX-532-10  532  10  6  28  34  83
355nm Beam Expander
P/N  Wavelength
(nm)
Mag. Max Ф Dia.
Input Beam (mm)
Max Ф Dia.
Output Beam (mm)
Max Outside
Ф (mm)
Length
 (mm)
BX-355-4X 355 4 11 21.6 25 64
BX-355-6X 355 6 11 21.6 25 66
BX-355-8X 355 8 11 21.6 25 68
We can also provide you the customized products for laser beam expander. Please contact with info@optotek.com.cn